PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10190
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10190
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Ground/Air Multisensor
Interoperability, Integration, and
Networking for Persistent ISR VIII
Tien Pham

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10190  1019001-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xi Introduction
 SESSION 1 COALITION OPERATIONS AND INTEROPERABILITY
 10190 03 ISA for the internet of tactical things [10190-2]
 10190 04 Interoperability at the tactical edge: lessons learned from Enterprise Challenge 2016
[10190-3]
 10190 05 Performing data analytics on information obtained from various sensors on an OSUS
compliant system [10190-4]
 10190 07 Aligning vocabulary for interoperability of ISR assets using authoritative sources [10190-6]
 SESSION 2 INTERNET OF THINGS (IOT) APPLICATIONS
 10190 0A Coalitions of things: supporting ISR tasks via internet of things approaches [10190-9]
 10190 0B Node red for sensors [10190-10]
 SESSION 3 ANOMALY DETERMINATION AND DEEP LEARNING ANALYTICS
 10190 0D Deep learning on temporal-spectral data for anomaly detection [10190-12]
 10190 0E A generative model for predicting terrorist incidents [10190-13]
 10190 0F Discovering anomalous events from urban informatics [10190-14]
 10190 0G Deep learning for anomaly detection in maritime vessels using AIS-cued camera imagery
[10190-15]
 10190 0H Framework for behavioral analytics in anomaly identification [10190-16]
 SESSION 4 HUMAN-MACHINE INTERFACE AND MACHINE LEARNING APPROACHES I
 10190 0J The need for separate operational and engineering user interfaces for command and
control of airborne synthetic aperture radar systems [10190-18]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10190  1019001-3
 10190 0K Using machine learning to emulate human hearing for predictive maintenance of
equipment (Keynote Paper) [10190-51]
 SESSION 5 HUMAN-MACHINE INTERFACE AND MACHINE LEARNING APPROACHES II
 10190 0M In-context query reformulation for failing SPARQL queries [10190-20]
 10190 0N Interface cloning and sharing: interaction designs for conserving labor and maintaining
state across 24X7 sensor operations teams [10190-21]
 10190 0O Does this interface make my sensor look bad? Basic principles for designing usable, useful
interfaces for sensor technology operators [10190-22]
 SESSION 6 DETECTION, TRACKING AND LOCALIZATION FOR PERSISTENT SURVEILLANCE
 10190 0Q Persistent maritime traffic monitoring for the Canadian Arctic [10190-24]
 10190 0R Detection and localization of multiple wideband intermittent acoustic sources [10190-25]
 10190 0T Track classification within wireless sensors network [10190-27]
 SESSION 7 MODELING AND SIMULATION AND ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES I
 10190 0U Sensor data fusion for automated threat recognition in manned-unmanned infantry
platoons [10190-28]